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Power (kW)

Work Tension (V)

Hydraulic Work Pressure (bar)

Hammer Rotation Velocity (rpm)

Total Air Consumption at 7 bar (m°*/min)/CFM*
Drilling Diameter (mm)

Rod Maximum Length (mm)

Power Pack Dimensions (LxWxH) (mm)
Column Dimensions (LxWxH) (mm)
Power Pack Weight (kg)

Column Weight (kg)

Sound Power Level LWA (db(A))

ZDE - Apartado 47 - Pé da Pedreira
2025-999 Alcanede - Portugal

9
380/420
160
20-90
1,7/60
60
2000
1350x1300x1200
350x1300x3000
800
150
110

* The data quoted may change depending on the operational conditions
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Easily transportable.
Transportation tower platform.
Easy handling of all components.
Fast startup.

Economic solution.
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Column Down the Hole (DTH) Machine

9
380/420
160
20-90
2,3/80
70
2000
1350x1300x1200
350x1300x3000
800
170
10

T +351 243 409 220 - F +351 243 409 221
geral@fravizel.com - www.fravizel.com

9
380/420
160
20-90
2,8/100
90
2000
1350x1300x1200
350x1300x3000
800
170
10



